
June 2024 Volunteer Schedule Contact Lisa 734-285-9695

Date Time

Worship 

Elder Chancel

Communion 

Assistant 

Usher 

Team Greeter Video/PPt Sound June Time

Sat., June 1 5:00 PM C. Fuher Racklyeft,Sutton, Waara TBD U # 5 Rost & Windsor R. Todd M. Bode 1 5:00

Sun., June 2 9:00 AM D. Tamsen N. & M.Miller

G. Kapp,D.Palka,     

J. Siegrist U # 1 & 2 G. & M. Kapp A. Efird S. Spring 2 9:00

Sun., June 2 11:00 AM S. Jordan B. & L. Reed

need 1,  

A..Tarnowski,           J. 

Tarnowski U # 3 S. Bates M. Dunger B. Reed 2 11:00

Thurs, June 6 7:00 PM D. Gyorke N/A N/A K. Layne K. Hammond S. Newman B. Chrysler 6 7:00

Sat., June 8 5:00 PM J. Waara N/A N/A U # 5 Pawloski & Kerezi R. Landberg M. Bode 8 5:00

Sun. June 9 9:00 AM J. Konkel N/A N/A U # 1 &  2 D. & C. Karwowski D. Steward J. Nipper 9 9:00

Sun. June 9 11:00 AM R. Oginski N/A N/A U # 3 K. Maynard S. Johnson M.Bode 9 11:00

Thurs, June 13 7:00 PM D. Gyorke Gyorke, Davis TBD K. Layne R. & J. Kalmbach S. Newman B. Chrysler 13 7:00

Sat., June 15 5:00 PM C. Fuher Racklyeft,Sutton, Waara TBD U # 5 K. Cooper J. Ferdubinski M. Bode 15 5:00

Sun. June 16 9:00 AM J. Gibbs N. & M.Miller

A. Cook, F. Calkins, 

D. Karwowski U # 1 & 2 N. & M. Miller D. Warrington S. Spring 16 9:00

Sun. June 16 11:00 AM D. Davidson B. & L. Reed

D. Ferguson,           

B. Stokely                  

K. Stokely U # 3 J. Collins S. Jordan B. Reed 16 11:00

Thurs, June 20 7:00 PM D. Gyorke N/A N/A K. Layne D. Nuttmann M. Bode B. Chrysler 20 7:00

Sat., June 22 5:00 PM R. Todd N/A N/A U # 5 Rost & Windsor R. Todd M. Bode 22 5:00

Sun. June 23 9:00 AM

M. 

Strohschein N/A N/A U # 1 & 2 R. Mundy A. Efird J. Nipper 23 9:00

Sun. June 23 11:00 AM K. Zink N/A N/A U # 3 K. West M. Dunger M. Bode 23 11:00

Thurs.,June 27 7:00 PM D. Gyorke Gyorke, Davis TBD K. Layne H. Cole S. Newman B. Chrysler 27 7:00

Sat., June 29 5:00 PM J. Waara Racklyeft,Sutton, Waara TBD U # 5 Pawloski & Kerezi J. Ferdubinski M. Bode 29 5:00

Sun. June 30 9:00 AM D. Tamsen N. & M.Miller

G. Kapp,D.Palka,     J. 

Siegrist U # 1 & 2 D. Mills D. Steward S. Spring 30 9:00

Sun. June 30 11:00 AM D. Dutcher B. & L. Reed

need 1,  

A..Tarnowski,           J. 

Tarnowski U # 3 D. Dutcher S. Johnson B. Reed 30 11:00



June 2024 Volunteer Schedule Contact Lisa 734-285-9695

Usher Teams: U # 5 Saturday: Ed Robertson, Chris Fuher,Jim Waara, Randi Oginski, Bob Douglas, George Demou (if needed), Chris Vigh (if needed), 
Ron Ferdubinski (w/Jacob at PP) U # 1 Sunday 9am: Gary Kapp, Bob Hermann, Zac Holzer, Bob Gillmann, Dave Gyorke U # 2 Sunday 9am: Chris Gilbert, 
Dan Thompson U # 3 Sunday 11am: Myron Hepner, Kevin Beaudrie, Rich Gepes, Carl Joyce, Doug Donaldson, Randy Oginski If interested or if you 


